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League Message

                                       HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Sportsmens 3 95.0 57 3 60
Clickers 2 81.7 49 11 60
Birds Team 66.7 40 20 60
Buckhorn 1 63.3 38 22 60
Packers Inn 51.7 31 29 60
Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 45.0 27 33 60
Clickers 1 36.7 22 38 60
Otter Creek Inn 1 35.0 21 39 60
Sportsmans 13.3 8 52 60
About Time Kick Ass 11.7 7 53 60

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Sportsmens 3 Sportsmans 11/17/2017 3 15 15 0 0
Clickers 2 Sportsmans 11/16/2017 4 15 12 3 0
Packers Inn About Time Kick Ass 11/16/2017 4 15 10 5 0
Birds Team Buckhorn 1 11/16/2017 4 15 10 5 0
Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick Otter Creek Inn 1 11/16/2017 4 15 8 7 0
Otter Creek Inn 1 Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 11/16/2017 4 15 7 8 0
Buckhorn 1 Birds Team 11/16/2017 4 15 5 10 0
About Time Kick Ass Packers Inn 11/16/2017 4 15 5 10 0
Clickers 1 Sportsmens 3 11/16/2017 4 15 2 13 0
Sportsmans Sportsmens 3 11/17/2017 3 15 0 15 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jim Ganong Birds Team 30.48 2408 79 8 8
Ann Gosnell Packers Inn 24.60 1156 47 3 4
Jared Paulson Sportsmens 3 23.67 4521 191 10 16
Duane Talbert Clickers 2 21.67 4204 194 8 16
Adam Shipley Sportsmens 3 21.44 4524 211 9 16
Irvin Ewald Clickers 1 21.24 1168 55 3 4
Kory Mickelson Birds Team 21.01 2941 140 5 12
Josh Minor Sportsmens 3 20.86 4298 206 9 16
Wayne Scheel Clickers 2 20.54 3328 162 5 12
Jeremy Harelstad Clickers 2 20.30 3025 149 3 12
Bill Waldbuesser Birds Team 20.00 1040 52 1 4
Joe Wintrone Clickers 1 19.71 1005 51 0 4
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Brandon Motzer Otter Creek Inn 1 19.35 3057 158 4 12
Mike Wirth Packers Inn 19.11 4434 232 8 16
Tim Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 19.03 4320 227 6 16
Brandon Harmon Buckhorn 1 18.97 3945 208 7 16
Missy Wolf Buckhorn 1 18.23 4230 232 7 16
Shawn Talbert Clickers 2 17.53 1981 113 1 8
Beth Poach Otter Creek Inn 1 17.11 1660 97 1 8
Bart Gosnell Packers Inn 17.10 872 51 0 4
Ken Misselt Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 16.98 4399 259 6 16
Courtney Rose Sportsmens 3 16.98 3633 214 3 16
Sam Harmon Buckhorn 1 16.97 3564 210 2 16
Cali Rose Sportsmans 16.97 3904 230 3 16
Gina Norberg Sportsmans 16.90 1876 111 0 8
Amy Bechard Buckhorn 1 16.89 2770 164 1 12
Sara Hemmingway Otter Creek Inn 1 16.47 3706 225 4 16
Dennis Miller Sportsmans 16.30 1516 93 1 8
Rachel Kusmider Packers Inn 16.00 3872 242 4 16
Beth Peterson Clickers 1 15.86 3885 245 2 16
Jillian Derosier Packers Inn 15.63 3923 251 2 16
Jeff Christopherson Otter Creek Inn 1 15.55 3514 226 2 16
Mary Talbert Clickers 2 15.41 4052 263 8 16
Bridgette Kahl Birds Team 15.38 3767 245 3 16
Ted McCuen Birds Team 15.20 3815 251 5 16
Cassie Harbek Otter Creek Inn 1 14.95 837 56 1 4
Samantha Plakke About Time Kick Ass 14.93 2672 179 0 12
Bob Clark Clickers 1 14.93 1926 129 2 8
Tracy Kobernick About Time Kick Ass 14.91 1655 111 0 8
Jodi Rose Sportsmans 14.72 839 57 0 4
Joey Olson About Time Kick Ass 14.71 3618 246 2 16
Courtney Lange Sportsmans 14.59 2917 200 1 16
Jason Freitag About Time Kick Ass 14.53 2542 175 1 12
Nikolai Bergmark Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 14.52 973 67 1 4
Amber Hogan Sportsmans 14.47 1678 116 0 8
Josh Rudie Otter Creek Inn 1 14.43 1832 127 1 8
Josh Glaser Birds Team 14.37 862 60 0 4
Nicci Paulson Clickers 1 13.90 3447 248 1 16
Erica Lentz Clickers 1 13.77 2754 200 2 12
Desiree Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 13.54 2505 185 1 12
Delaina Clemetson Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 13.53 3451 255 0 16
Dean Hoff Clickers 1 13.37 762 57 0 4
Sheri Wakefield About Time Kick Ass 12.83 3029 236 0 16
Clarence Bever Sportsmans 12.67 760 60 0 4
Dana McCuen Birds Team 12.60 756 60 0 4
Mitch Wirth Packers Inn 12.50 1762 141 2 8
Steven Moen Buckhorn 1 12.37 631 51 0 4

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jim Ganong Birds Team 3.48 117 101 4 6
Jared Paulson Sportsmens 3 2.97 176 178 6 12
Duane Talbert Clickers 2 2.82 173 184 6 12
Josh Minor Sportsmens 3 2.81 151 161 6 12
Irvin Ewald Clickers 1 2.60 46 53 3 3
Brandon Harmon Buckhorn 1 2.52 169 201 8 12
Wayne Scheel Clickers 2 2.47 111 135 4 9
Joe Wintrone Clickers 1 2.36 33 42 0 3
Kory Mickelson Birds Team 2.34 137 176 4 9
Adam Shipley Sportsmens 3 2.27 149 197 3 12
Tim Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 2.13 156 220 6 12
Courtney Rose Sportsmens 3 2.07 148 214 7 12
Ken Misselt Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 2.02 148 220 3 12
Brandon Motzer Otter Creek Inn 1 2.02 118 175 4 9
Jodi Rose Sportsmans 2.00 30 45 0 3
Bart Gosnell Packers Inn 2.00 26 39 0 3
Mike Wirth Packers Inn 1.97 153 233 2 12
Mary Talbert Clickers 2 1.87 143 230 3 12
Ann Gosnell Packers Inn 1.84 30 49 3 3
Bob Clark Clickers 1 1.83 77 126 2 6
Missy Wolf Buckhorn 1 1.81 142 235 4 12
Rachel Kusmider Packers Inn 1.81 131 217 3 12
Jeremy Harelstad Clickers 2 1.78 96 162 5 9
Bill Waldbuesser Birds Team 1.73 37 64 2 3
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Amy Bechard Buckhorn 1 1.72 96 167 2 9
Cali Rose Sportsmans 1.71 123 216 2 12
Shawn Talbert Clickers 2 1.71 72 126 2 6
Steven Moen Buckhorn 1 1.65 33 60 0 3
Beth Peterson Clickers 1 1.64 138 253 2 12
Nicci Paulson Clickers 1 1.61 127 237 3 12
Desiree Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 1.58 95 180 0 9
Jason Freitag About Time Kick Ass 1.57 87 166 2 9
Courtney Lange Sportsmans 1.56 120 231 0 12
Ted McCuen Birds Team 1.56 123 237 3 12
Sam Harmon Buckhorn 1 1.55 116 224 3 12
Jillian Derosier Packers Inn 1.49 116 233 1 12
Bridgette Kahl Birds Team 1.45 134 278 2 12
Delaina Clemetson Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 1.44 103 215 2 12
Jeff Christopherson Otter Creek Inn 1 1.42 125 264 2 12
Beth Poach Otter Creek Inn 1 1.40 58 124 1 6
Dennis Miller Sportsmans 1.35 53 118 1 6
Samantha Plakke About Time Kick Ass 1.31 73 167 1 9
Amber Hogan Sportsmans 1.29 45 105 0 6
Sara Hemmingway Otter Creek Inn 1 1.28 92 216 0 12
Josh Glaser Birds Team 1.22 28 69 0 3
Joey Olson About Time Kick Ass 1.22 93 229 0 12
Cassie Harbek Otter Creek Inn 1 1.20 30 75 0 3
Clarence Bever Sportsmans 1.18 22 56 0 3
Sheri Wakefield About Time Kick Ass 1.17 84 215 1 12
Dean Hoff Clickers 1 1.15 15 39 0 3
Mitch Wirth Packers Inn 1.13 57 152 1 6
Gina Norberg Sportsmans 1.11 41 111 0 6
Josh Rudie Otter Creek Inn 1 1.06 33 93 0 6
Dana McCuen Birds Team 1.06 35 99 0 3
Erica Lentz Clickers 1 1.04 79 228 1 9
Tracy Kobernick About Time Kick Ass 0.97 32 99 0 6
Nikolai Bergmark Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 0.44 11 75 0 3

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

About Time Kick Ass
Jason Freitag 21 3 0 14.53 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Tracy Kobernick 14 0 0 14.91 0.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joey Olson 28 2 3 14.71 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Samantha Plakke 21 1 1 14.93 1.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Sheri Wakefield 28 1 0 12.83 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 112 7 4 14.27 1.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Birds Team
Jim Ganong 14 12 1 30.48 3.48 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 11
Josh Glaser 7 0 0 14.37 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bridgette Kahl 28 5 7 15.38 1.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dana McCuen 7 0 1 12.60 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ted McCuen 28 8 4 15.20 1.56 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Kory Mickelson 21 9 2 21.01 2.34 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Bill Waldbuesser 7 3 0 20.00 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 112 37 15 17.57 1.79 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 27

Buckhorn 1
Amy Bechard 21 3 4 16.89 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Brandon Harmon 28 15 3 18.97 2.52 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 9
Sam Harmon 28 5 3 16.97 1.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Steven Moen 7 0 2 12.37 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missy Wolf 28 11 5 18.23 1.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 112 34 17 17.50 1.88 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 27

Clickers 1
Bob Clark 14 4 2 14.93 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Irvin Ewald 7 6 0 21.24 2.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Dean Hoff 7 0 0 13.37 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erica Lentz 21 3 2 13.77 1.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicci Paulson 28 4 4 13.90 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Beth Peterson 28 4 3 15.86 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Joe Wintrone 7 0 0 19.71 2.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 112 21 11 15.17 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Clickers 2
Jeremy Harelstad 21 8 2 20.30 1.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Wayne Scheel 21 9 5 20.54 2.47 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9
Duane Talbert 28 14 6 21.67 2.82 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15
Mary Talbert 28 11 5 15.41 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Shawn Talbert 14 3 2 17.53 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 112 45 20 18.83 2.13 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 43

Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick
Nikolai Bergmark 7 1 1 14.52 0.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Desiree Buck 21 1 4 13.54 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Buck 28 12 0 19.03 2.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Delaina Clemetson 28 2 2 13.53 1.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Misselt 28 9 4 16.98 2.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 112 25 11 15.76 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Otter Creek Inn 1
Jeff Christopherson 28 4 1 15.55 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Cassie Harbek 7 1 1 14.95 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Sara Hemmingway 28 4 5 16.47 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Brandon Motzer 21 8 0 19.35 2.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Beth Poach 14 2 0 17.11 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Josh Rudie 14 1 0 14.43 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 112 20 7 16.43 1.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 24

Packers Inn
Jillian Derosier 28 3 1 15.63 1.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Ann Gosnell 7 6 0 24.60 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Bart Gosnell 7 0 1 17.10 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Rachel Kusmider 28 7 4 16.00 1.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Mike Wirth 28 10 3 19.11 1.97 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mitch Wirth 14 3 1 12.50 1.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 112 29 10 16.62 1.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 22

Sportsmans
Clarence Bever 7 0 0 12.67 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Hogan 14 0 0 14.47 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Courtney Lange 28 1 2 14.59 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dennis Miller 14 2 0 16.30 1.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Gina Norberg 14 0 0 16.90 1.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cali Rose 28 5 1 16.97 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jodi Rose 7 0 0 14.72 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 112 8 3 15.56 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Sportsmens 3
Josh Minor 28 15 4 20.86 2.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Jared Paulson 28 16 5 23.67 2.97 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 13
Courtney Rose 28 10 4 16.98 2.07 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
Adam Shipley 28 12 9 21.44 2.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Team Totals: 112 53 22 20.65 2.50 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 44
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 189F17 - Ridgeland 4pl 301 Cr 15gm
Report Date: 11/17/2017

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Missy Wolf Buckhorn 1 17.17 22.43 5.26
Nicci Paulson Clickers 1 13.01 17.35 4.34
Gina Norberg Sportsmans 15.05 18.85 3.80

All X01 games, Week 4, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jim Ganong Birds Team 29.37 1204 41 4 4
Jared Paulson Sportsmens 3 24.57 1204 49 4 4
Missy Wolf Buckhorn 1 22.43 1054 47 2 4
Duane Talbert Clickers 2 21.98 1077 49 1 4
Wayne Scheel Clickers 2 21.23 1125 53 2 4
Josh Minor Sportsmens 3 20.91 1171 56 2 4
Kory Mickelson Birds Team 20.86 876 42 1 4
Adam Shipley Sportsmens 3 20.05 1143 57 2 4
Joe Wintrone Clickers 1 19.71 1005 51 0 4
Jeremy Harelstad Clickers 2 19.67 1141 58 1 4
Brandon Motzer Otter Creek Inn 1 19.38 1027 53 3 4
Gina Norberg Sportsmans 18.85 1018 54 0 4
Brandon Harmon Buckhorn 1 18.15 980 54 0 4
Cali Rose Sportsmans 17.67 1166 66 2 4
Tim Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 17.60 1109 63 2 4
Nicci Paulson Clickers 1 17.35 885 51 0 4
Mary Talbert Clickers 2 16.87 1181 70 2 4
Courtney Lange Sportsmans 16.53 843 51 0 4
Mike Wirth Packers Inn 16.27 1155 71 2 4
Bridgette Kahl Birds Team 15.91 859 54 0 4
Ken Misselt Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 15.76 1056 67 1 4
Delaina Clemetson Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 15.63 891 57 0 4
Desiree Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 15.41 786 51 0 4
Rachel Kusmider Packers Inn 15.32 1195 78 2 4
Sara Hemmingway Otter Creek Inn 1 15.01 1066 71 1 4
Cassie Harbek Otter Creek Inn 1 14.95 837 56 1 4
Beth Peterson Clickers 1 14.93 896 60 0 4
Sam Harmon Buckhorn 1 14.90 626 42 0 4
Amy Bechard Buckhorn 1 14.89 700 47 0 4
Courtney Rose Sportsmens 3 14.77 842 57 0 4
Joey Olson About Time Kick Ass 14.56 1150 79 2 4
Ted McCuen Birds Team 14.42 851 59 1 4
Jason Freitag About Time Kick Ass 14.18 922 65 0 4
Jillian Derosier Packers Inn 14.08 1014 72 0 4
Amber Hogan Sportsmans 13.97 880 63 0 4
Jeff Christopherson Otter Creek Inn 1 13.90 820 59 0 4
Bob Clark Clickers 1 13.89 750 54 0 4
Sheri Wakefield About Time Kick Ass 12.95 997 77 0 4
Samantha Plakke About Time Kick Ass 11.78 907 77 0 4
Mitch Wirth Packers Inn 11.73 997 85 2 4

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Wayne Scheel Clickers 2 2.15 3.23 1.08
Adam Shipley Sportsmens 3 2.11 2.92 0.81
Kory Mickelson Birds Team 2.17 2.68 0.51

All Cricket games, Week 4, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jim Ganong Birds Team 3.65 62 51 2 3
Wayne Scheel Clickers 2 3.23 43 40 2 3
Adam Shipley Sportsmens 3 2.92 38 39 0 3
Jared Paulson Sportsmens 3 2.80 41 44 1 3
Brandon Harmon Buckhorn 1 2.76 47 51 0 3
Kory Mickelson Birds Team 2.68 51 57 2 3
Duane Talbert Clickers 2 2.66 39 44 1 3
Joe Wintrone Clickers 1 2.36 33 42 0 3
Ken Misselt Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 2.20 44 60 2 3
Bob Clark Clickers 1 2.13 32 45 1 3
Josh Minor Sportsmens 3 2.11 31 44 1 3
Cali Rose Sportsmans 2.02 33 49 1 3
Brandon Motzer Otter Creek Inn 1 1.98 29 44 1 3
Tim Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 1.98 41 62 2 3
Mary Talbert Clickers 2 1.95 39 60 0 3
Rachel Kusmider Packers Inn 1.93 38 59 2 3
Courtney Rose Sportsmens 3 1.87 28 45 2 3
Nicci Paulson Clickers 1 1.87 28 45 0 3
Jeremy Harelstad Clickers 2 1.81 38 63 2 3
Mike Wirth Packers Inn 1.79 34 57 0 3
Amy Bechard Buckhorn 1 1.78 35 59 1 3
Jason Freitag About Time Kick Ass 1.66 31 56 1 3
Sara Hemmingway Otter Creek Inn 1 1.64 23 42 0 3
Sam Harmon Buckhorn 1 1.56 28 54 0 3
Jeff Christopherson Otter Creek Inn 1 1.54 40 78 1 3
Missy Wolf Buckhorn 1 1.50 27 54 1 3
Desiree Buck Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 1.48 37 75 0 3
Courtney Lange Sportsmans 1.40 28 60 0 3
Samantha Plakke About Time Kick Ass 1.39 25 54 1 3
Jillian Derosier Packers Inn 1.38 29 63 0 3
Ted McCuen Birds Team 1.37 26 57 0 3
Delaina Clemetson Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick 1.29 18 42 0 3
Gina Norberg Sportsmans 1.28 23 54 0 3
Mitch Wirth Packers Inn 1.25 32 77 1 3
Joey Olson About Time Kick Ass 1.21 27 67 0 3
Cassie Harbek Otter Creek Inn 1 1.20 30 75 0 3
Bridgette Kahl Birds Team 1.11 20 54 0 3
Beth Peterson Clickers 1 1.10 15 41 1 3
Sheri Wakefield About Time Kick Ass 1.06 25 71 1 3
Amber Hogan Sportsmans 1.00 14 42 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Missy Wolf Buckhorn 1 17.17 22.43 5.26
Nicci Paulson Clickers 1 13.01 17.35 4.34
Gina Norberg Sportsmans 15.05 18.85 3.80

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Wayne Scheel Clickers 2 2.15 3.23 1.08
Adam Shipley Sportsmens 3 2.11 2.92 0.81
Kory Mickelson Birds Team 2.17 2.68 0.51

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

About Time Kick Ass
Jason Freitag 7 1 0 14.18 1.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Joey Olson 7 2 2 14.56 1.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Samantha Plakke 7 1 1 11.78 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Sheri Wakefield 7 1 0 12.95 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 5 3 13.34 1.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Birds Team
Jim Ganong 7 6 0 29.37 3.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Bridgette Kahl 7 0 2 15.91 1.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ted McCuen 7 1 2 14.42 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kory Mickelson 7 3 0 20.86 2.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 28 10 4 19.34 2.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Buckhorn 1
Amy Bechard 7 1 0 14.89 1.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Brandon Harmon 7 0 2 18.15 2.76 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Sam Harmon 7 0 0 14.90 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Missy Wolf 7 3 0 22.43 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 4 2 17.68 1.89 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

Clickers 1
Bob Clark 7 1 1 13.89 2.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nicci Paulson 7 0 1 17.35 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Beth Peterson 7 1 0 14.93 1.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Wintrone 7 0 0 19.71 2.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 2 2 16.37 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Clickers 2
Jeremy Harelstad 7 3 0 19.67 1.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Wayne Scheel 7 4 1 21.23 3.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Duane Talbert 7 2 2 21.98 2.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Mary Talbert 7 2 2 16.87 1.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 11 5 19.67 2.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Drnkn Mnky Bed Trick
Desiree Buck 7 0 2 15.41 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Buck 7 4 0 17.60 1.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Delaina Clemetson 7 0 2 15.63 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Misselt 7 3 0 15.76 2.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 7 4 16.14 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Otter Creek Inn 1
Jeff Christopherson 7 1 0 13.90 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cassie Harbek 7 1 1 14.95 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Sara Hemmingway 7 1 1 15.01 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Brandon Motzer 7 4 0 19.38 1.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 28 7 2 15.69 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

Packers Inn
Jillian Derosier 7 0 0 14.08 1.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rachel Kusmider 7 4 1 15.32 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Mike Wirth 7 2 1 16.27 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mitch Wirth 7 3 1 11.73 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 28 9 3 14.25 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sportsmans
Amber Hogan 7 0 0 13.97 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Courtney Lange 7 0 1 16.53 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gina Norberg 7 0 0 18.85 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cali Rose 7 3 0 17.67 2.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 28 3 1 16.70 1.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Sportsmens 3
Josh Minor 7 3 0 20.91 2.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jared Paulson 7 5 1 24.57 2.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Courtney Rose 7 2 0 14.77 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Adam Shipley 7 2 3 20.05 2.92 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 28 12 4 19.91 2.41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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